


Digital Breakout Planner
Content Standard:

Purpose (How will you use Digital Breakout in your lesson?):
· Gain attention
· Elicit prior knowledge
[bookmark: _GoBack]Explore a new concept
· Dig deeper into a familiar concept
· Evaluate learning after a lesson

What is the Hook/Scenario/Story?


What are the main ideas to cover? 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

	Lock Type
	Solution
	Clue
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